
 

 

 

2017 @RazorbackVB Schedule 
 
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME (CT) 
Fri, Aug. 25 CSU Bakersfield! BARNHILL ARENA 7 p.m. 
Sat, Aug. 26 ULM! [SECN+] BARNHILL ARENA 10 a.m. 
Sat, Aug. 26 Utah State! [SECN+] BARNHILL ARENA 7 p.m. 
Thurs, Aug. 31 at Kansas State# Manhattan, Kan. 7 p.m. 
Fri, Sept. 1 vs Wisconsin# Manhattan, Kan. 5:30 p.m. 
Sat, Sept. 2 vs Syracuse# Manhattan, Kan. 11 a.m. 
Tues, Sept. 5 Oral Roberts [SECN+] BARNHILL ARENA 7 p.m. 
Fri, Sept. 8 vs USC% Santa Barbara, Calif. 2:30 p.m. 
Fri, Sept. 8 vs Yale% Santa Barbara, Calif. 6:30 p.m. 
Sat, Sept. 9 at UCSB% Santa Barbara, Calif. 9 p.m. 
Fri, Sept. 15 vs Sam Houston State^ Dallas, Texas 4 p.m. 
Sat, Sept. 16 at SMU^ Dallas, Texas 3:30 p.m. 
Wed, Sept. 20 Tennessee* [ESPNU] BARNHILL ARENA 8 p.m. 
Sun, Sept. 24 Florida* BARNHILL ARENA 1 p.m. 
Wed, Sept. 27 at Alabama* [SEC Network] Tuscaloosa, Ala. 7 p.m. 
Sun, Oct. 1 at Auburn* [SECN+] Auburn, Ala. 1:30 p.m. 
Fri, Oct. 6 Ole Miss* [SECN+] BARNHILL ARENA 7 p.m. 
Sun, Oct. 8 at LSU* [SECN+] Baton Rouge, La. 1 p.m. 
Fri, Oct. 13 South Carolina* [SECN+] BARNHILL ARENA 7 p.m. 
Fri, Oct. 20 at Texas A&M* [SECN+] College Station, Texas 6:30 p.m. 
Sun, Oct. 22 Mississippi State* [SEC Network] BARNHILL ARENA 12 p.m. 
Wed, Oct. 25 at Georgia* [ESPNU] Athens, Ga. 6 p.m. 
Sun, Oct. 29 at Ole Miss* [SECN+] Oxford, Miss. 1:30 p.m. 
Fri, Nov. 3 LSU* [SECN+] BARNHILL ARENA 7 p.m. 
Sun, Nov. 5 Texas A&M* [SECN+] BARNHILL ARENA 1 p.m. 
Fri, Nov. 10 at Florida* [SECN+] Gainesville, Fla. 6 p.m. 
Sun, Nov. 12 at South Carolina* [SECN+] Columbia, S.C. 12:30 p.m. 
Sun, Nov. 19 at Missouri* [SECN Wildcard] Columbia, Mo. 3 p.m. 
Wed, Nov. 22 Kentucky* [SECN+] BARNHILL ARENA 7 p.m. 
Sat, Nov. 25 Auburn* [SECN+] BARNHILL ARENA 1 p.m. 
Dec. 1-2 NCAA First/Second Rounds Campus Sites TBA 
Dec. 8-9 NCAA Regionals Campus Sites TBA 
Dec. 14 & 16 NCAA Championship Kansas City, Mo. TBA 
 

! – Arkansas Classic | # - K-State Tournament | % - Santa Barbara Tournament | ^ - SMU Tournament | * - SEC Match 
 

All home matches played at Barnhill Arena (8,500) in Fayetteville | All times central and subject to change 
 (as of August 9, 2017) 
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